8/2/2022

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
2 $26.80

4 $40.20

6 $26.80

8 $63.70

10 $138.00
$295.50

$295.50

Winners

$16.10
$10.80
$2.30
$8.50
$229.80

$267.50

$267.50

CL

Hold
$10.70
$29.40
$24.50
$55.20

($91.80)

$28.00

$28.00

ntOfSales
9.07
13.60
9.07
21.56
46.70

100.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
0.06
0.09
0.06
0.15
0.33

0.70



